-Packaging end of lines
-Carton stacking control
-Paper reel unwinding control
-Automotive assembling line
APPLICATIONS
S81
Cost effective T.O.F. LASER distance sensor
•	 Class 2 visible red LASER emission

PNP, Analog 0…10V S81-PL-5-Y03-PPV 951551030
PNP, Analog 0…10V, Scalable S81-PL-5-Y03-PPVK 951551040
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
CABLES
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 connector
5-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-03-G-03 95ACC2110
5 m CS-A1-03-G-05 95ACC2120
10 m CS-A1-03-G-10 95ACC2140
5-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C
3 ma CS-A1-03-U-03 95ASE1170
5 m CS-A1-03-U-05 95ASE1180
10 m CS-A1-03-U-10 95ASE1190
15 m CS-A1-03-U-15 95ASE1200
25 m CS-A1-03-U-25 95ASE1210
50 m CS-A1-03-U-50 95A252700
Distance Sensors - S81
Rev. 01, 07/2016